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Precious James

Nigeria

Mobile: 09026473082
Office:
Fax:
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Property Details

Category For
Sale Status Active Price/Sq Ft

₦32000000
On

naijahouses.com
1562 days

Type
Terraces Built

A ravishingly 5 units of 4bedroom Terrace duplex, with a room boy's quarter, comes with a fitted kitchen,
modern design, beautiful view, with 3 sitting rooms, general swimming pool, Price: 160m. Agency 5%
Location: Mabushi
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Property Summary

Property ID: P3858874143

Category: For Sale

Market Status: Active

Listed Price: 160000000

Year Built:

Property Size: 5Sq m

Building Size: Sq m

Lot Size: Sq m

Price per Sq. Meter: 32000000

Bedroom: 4

Bathroom: 4

Toilets: 5

Parking: 5

Service Fee:

Other Fee:

Tax Per Annum:

Insurance Per Annum:

HOA Per Annum:

Features
No Records Found
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Active Properties Nearby

Address No. of
Bedroom

No. of
Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance

This Home : mabuchi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 4 4 160000000 0

mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 85000000 0Km

mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 6 250000000 0Km

Mabushi , Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 150000000 0Km

mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 100000000 2200 0Km

mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 1000000000 0Km

Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 120000000 0Km

mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 60000000 0Km

Mabushi -Abuja , Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 5 129000000 0 0Km

mabushi, #14, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 7 160000000 0Km

6&9 avenue, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 4 39000000 0Km

Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 70000000 0Km

Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 60000000 0Km

Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 60000000 0Km

Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 120000000 0Km

mabuchi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 4 160000000 0Km

Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 6 150000000 0Km

Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 55000000 0Km

mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 50000000 0Km

Mabuchi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 7 220000000 650 0Km

Mabushi Abuja, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 150000000 0Km

Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 6 160000000 0Km

Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 190000000 0Km

Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 160000000 0Km

Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 120000000 0Km

Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 0 1400000000 0Km

Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 5 103000000 0Km

Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 2 45000000 0Km

Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 2 3 48000000 0Km

mabuchi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 3 65000000 0.1Km

Mabushi, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 6 430000000 0.1Km
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6th and 9th Avenue, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 3 3 35000000 0.8Km

Mabushi by Mobil Petrol Station, Mabushi,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 5 150000000 1.1Km

off mobil filing station, Mabushi, Abuja,
Abuja FCT 3 3 35000000 1.1Km

Emadeb Petrol station, Mabushi, Abuja,
Abuja FCT 4 150000000 1.3Km

By Emadeb Petrol Station Mabushi, Mabushi,
Abuja, Abuja FCT 4 75000000 1.3Km

Utako, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja FCT 3 350000000 1.7Km

Minister's Quaters, Mabushi, Abuja, Abuja
FCT 6 7 400000000 2Km
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Sold Properties Nearby

Address No. of Bedroom No. of Bathroom Price Lot Size Distance
No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Active

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Average Prices Nearby Sold

Month Average Price Maximum Price Minimum Price Total No of
Properties

No Records Found
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Property Photos


